
Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año P.S. Cat. P.C. Equipo Loc.

1 451 18:32 3:43 LOPEZ HINOJOSA, MIRIAM 1992 1 ABF 1 Universidad de Alcala 1

2 270 18:32 3:43 DOÑORO GALLARDO, ANAIS 1993 2 ABF 2 Universidad Camilo Jose Cela

3 550 19:36 3:56 PEÑA ESPINOSA, MARINA 1999 3 ABF 3 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

4 505 19:50 3:58 MULET GOMEZ, PATRICIA 2003 4 ABF 4 Universidad Europea

5 633 20:24 4:05 SANCHEZ MARTIN, SILVIA 1993 5 ABF 5 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

6 522 20:30 4:06 PADILLA AGUILO, MARTA 2003 6 ABF 6 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

7 133 20:56 4:12 ALDA BLANCO, CRISTINA 1998 7 ABF 7 Universidad de Alcala 2

8 615 21:01 4:13 RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, LUCIA 2002 8 ABF 8 Universidad de Alcala 3

9 53 22:12 4:27 ALBARRACIN PRADOS, MARIA 1999 9 ABF 9 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

10 563 22:43 4:33 POUX BARBAGALLO, CARLA 1996 10 ABF 10 Universidad Europea

11 598 22:49 4:34 RIVERA ARANDA, MARTA 2001 11 ABF 11 Universidad Francisco de Vitoria

12 211 23:11 4:39 CARRASCOSA SANCHEZ, LAURA 2001 12 ABF 12 Universidad de Alcala 4

13 516 23:48 4:46 NAVARRO CALBET, BLANCA 2001 13 ABF 13 Universidad Nebrija

14 182 24:01 4:49 ARRIBAS GARCIA, ESTHER 2000 14 ABF 14 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

15 325 24:30 4:54 GARCIA PACIOS, ANA 2003 15 ABF 15 Universidad de Alcala 5

16 620 24:35 4:55 RUIZ TORIBIO, MARTA 2003 16 ABF 16 Universidad de Alcala 6

17 645 25:00 5:00 SANCHEZ MONTERO, ROCIO 1979 17 ABF 17 Universidad de Alcala 7

18 415 25:41 5:09 HERRERO TOMAS, MARIA JOSE 1962 18 ABF 18 UNED

19 595 26:11 5:15 RIOUT , FANNY 1994 19 ABF 19 Universidad Europea

20 437 26:11 5:15 LIDUENA , CLAIRE 1995 20 ABF 20 Universidad Europea

21 720 26:23 5:17 VIZUETE ESCOBAR, PATRICIA 1991 21 ABF 21 Universidad Nebrija

22 176 26:24 5:17 ARIAS DEL CASTILLO, NATALIA 1979 22 ABF 22 Universidad Nebrija

23 528 26:32 5:19 PASCUAL ESCUDERO, BEATRIZ 1987 23 ABF 23 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

24 252 26:59 5:24 DANERI VALLERAS, PILAR 2000 24 ABF 24 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

25 195 27:25 5:29 BLANCO BUENO, MARIA NATIVIDAD 1960 25 ABF 25 Universidad de Alcala 8

26 414 27:49 5:34 HERRERA GONZALEZ, ADELA 1969 26 ABF 26 Universidad de Alcala 9

27 358 28:04 5:37 GOMEZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA 2001 27 ABF 27 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

28 267 28:07 5:38 DOMINGUEZ GONZALEZ, CRISTINA 2003 28 ABF 28 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

29 665 28:15 5:39 SERRA BIARNES, CARMEN 1968 29 ABF 29 Universidad de Alcala 10

30 484 28:15 5:39 MINGUEZ MERINO, ENCARNI 1963 30 ABF 30 Universidad de Alcala 11

31 80 28:44 5:45 ALCALDE PEÑALVER, ELENA 1988 31 ABF 31 Universidad de Alcala 12

32 494 31:15 6:15 MONTERO PEREZ, PALOMA 1977 32 ABF 32 Universidad de Alcala 13

DNF 566 POVEDANO NAVARRO, LAURA 2002 ABF Universidad Autonoma de Madrid
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Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año P.S. Cat. P.C. Equipo Loc. Ptos

1 Universidad de Alcala 16 puntos
1 451 18:32 3:43 LOPEZ HINOJOSA, MIRIAM 1992 1 ABF 1 Universidad de Alcala 1 1

2 133 20:56 4:12 ALDA BLANCO, CRISTINA 1998 7 ABF 7 Universidad de Alcala 2 7

3 615 21:01 4:13 RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, LUCIA 2002 8 ABF 8 Universidad de Alcala 3 8

4 211 23:11 4:39 CARRASCOSA SANCHEZ, LAURA 2001 12 ABF 12 Universidad de Alcala 4 12

5 325 24:30 4:54 GARCIA PACIOS, ANA 2003 15 ABF 15 Universidad de Alcala 5 15

6 620 24:35 4:55 RUIZ TORIBIO, MARTA 2003 16 ABF 16 Universidad de Alcala 6 16

7 645 25:00 5:00 SANCHEZ MONTERO, ROCIO 1979 17 ABF 17 Universidad de Alcala 7 17

8 195 27:25 5:29 BLANCO BUENO, MARIA NATIVIDAD 1960 25 ABF 25 Universidad de Alcala 8 25

9 414 27:49 5:34 HERRERA GONZALEZ, ADELA 1969 26 ABF 26 Universidad de Alcala 9 26

10 665 28:15 5:39 SERRA BIARNES, CARMEN 1968 29 ABF 29 Universidad de Alcala 10 29

11 484 28:15 5:39 MINGUEZ MERINO, ENCARNI 1963 30 ABF 30 Universidad de Alcala 11 30

12 80 28:44 5:45 ALCALDE PEÑALVER, ELENA 1988 31 ABF 31 Universidad de Alcala 12 31

13 494 31:15 6:15 MONTERO PEREZ, PALOMA 1977 32 ABF 32 Universidad de Alcala 13 32

2 Universidad Europea 33 puntos
1 505 19:50 3:58 MULET GOMEZ, PATRICIA 2003 4 ABF 4 Universidad Europea 4

2 563 22:43 4:33 POUX BARBAGALLO, CARLA 1996 10 ABF 10 Universidad Europea 10

3 595 26:11 5:15 RIOUT , FANNY 1994 19 ABF 19 Universidad Europea 19

4 437 26:11 5:15 LIDUENA , CLAIRE 1995 20 ABF 20 Universidad Europea 20

3 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 38 puntos
1 633 20:24 4:05 SANCHEZ MARTIN, SILVIA 1993 5 ABF 5 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 5

2 53 22:12 4:27 ALBARRACIN PRADOS, MARIA 1999 9 ABF 9 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 9

3 252 26:59 5:24 DANERI VALLERAS, PILAR 2000 24 ABF 24 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 24

4 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 45 puntos
1 550 19:36 3:56 PEÑA ESPINOSA, MARINA 1999 3 ABF 3 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 3

2 182 24:01 4:49 ARRIBAS GARCIA, ESTHER 2000 14 ABF 14 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 14

3 267 28:07 5:38 DOMINGUEZ GONZALEZ, CRISTINA 2003 28 ABF 28 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 28

5 Universidad Nebrija 56 puntos
1 516 23:48 4:46 NAVARRO CALBET, BLANCA 2001 13 ABF 13 Universidad Nebrija 13

2 720 26:23 5:17 VIZUETE ESCOBAR, PATRICIA 1991 21 ABF 21 Universidad Nebrija 21

3 176 26:24 5:17 ARIAS DEL CASTILLO, NATALIA 1979 22 ABF 22 Universidad Nebrija 22
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1 296 23:21 3:21 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, SANTIAGO 1996 1 ABM 1 Universidad Europea

2 290 23:21 3:21 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, FERNANDO 1995 2 ABM 2 Universidad Europea

3 256 23:34 3:22 DE LA MATA MARIA, PEDRO 1996 3 ABM 3 UDIMA

4 509 23:55 3:25 NARANJO LOZANO, ALBERTO 2001 4 ABM 4 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

5 215 24:00 3:26 CARRO RODRIGUEZ, SERGIO 1997 5 ABM 5 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

6 400 24:11 3:28 HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, ADRIAN 2001 6 ABM 6 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

7 397 24:23 3:29 HERNANDEZ DELGADO, ADRIAN 2001 7 ABM 7 Universidad Europea

8 186 24:30 3:30 BECERRIL ROMAN, OSCAR 2000 8 ABM 8 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

9 255 24:54 3:34 DE LA FUENTE MARTIN, SANTIAGO 1974 9 ABM 9 UNED

10 324 25:10 3:36 GARCIA LOPEZ, RUBEN 1983 10 ABM 10 UNED

11 175 25:11 3:36 ARENAS FERNANDEZ, PLACIDO 1994 11 ABM 11 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

12 465 25:13 3:37 MARTIN SERRANO, DIEGO 2000 12 ABM 12 Universidad de Alcala 1

13 527 25:18 3:37 PASAMAR LOPEZ, RAUL 1988 13 ABM 13 Universidad de Alcala 2

14 497 25:31 3:39 MONTORO ORTEGA, FRANCISCO JESUS 2002 14 ABM 14 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

15 511 25:34 3:40 NAVAJAS CORAL, OSCAR 1976 15 ABM 15 Universidad de Alcala 3

16 617 26:09 3:45 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, PABLO 1996 16 ABM 16 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

17 396 26:12 3:45 GONZALEZ HERRERO, CARLOS 1973 17 ABM 17 UNED

18 678 26:24 3:47 STOYANOV MIRCHEV, ZDRAVKO 1979 18 ABM 18 Universidad Europea

19 648 26:27 3:47 SANCHO MIGUEL, ALEJANDRO 1999 19 ABM 19 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

20 303 26:29 3:47 GAMEZ PAREDES, JESUS 2002 20 ABM 20 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

21 518 26:31 3:48 ORTEGA CIFUENTES, DANIEL 1999 21 ABM 21 Universidad Europea

22 362 26:36 3:48 GONZALEZ GARCIA, GUILLERMO 2003 22 ABM 22 Universidad Pontificia Comillas

23 554 26:45 3:50 PERALTA GARCIA, JUAN 1986 23 ABM 23 Universidad Nebrija

24 249 27:06 3:53 CONDE ALONSO, JOSE MANUEL 1987 24 ABM 24 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

25 261 27:18 3:54 DEL MOLINO MORENO, GUILLERMO 2003 25 ABM 25 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

26 253 27:20 3:55 DE LA FUENTE FRANCO, DAVID 1975 26 ABM 26 Universidad Nebrija

27 574 27:20 3:55 REVESADO GALACHE, JUAN 2000 27 ABM 27 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

28 434 27:40 3:58 LE DU , MATHIEU 1998 28 ABM 28 Universidad Europea

29 147 27:47 3:59 ANDRES MARTINEZ, ANGEL 2000 29 ABM 29 ESIC

30 618 27:53 3:59 RODRIGUEZ SAMPEDRO, GUILLERMO 1987 30 ABM 30 Universidad de Alcala 4

31 206 27:55 4:00 CABRERA SILVA, MANUEL 1965 31 ABM 31 Universidad de Alcala 5

32 361 28:15 4:03 GONZALEZ CENTENO, GREGORIO 1970 32 ABM 32 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

33 198 28:20 4:03 BLANES CANUDAS, CARLOS 2002 33 ABM 33 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

34 183 28:22 4:04 AYUSO CORTES, JORGE 1999 34 ABM 34 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

35 670 28:23 4:04 SERRANO LARRAYOZ, FERNANDO 1970 35 ABM 35 Universidad de Alcala 6

36 189 28:40 4:06 BENAVIDES VAZQUEZ, ALBERTO 1997 36 ABM 36 Universidad Nebrija

37 248 28:53 4:08 COBOS BENAVENTE, PEDRO CARLOS 1977 37 ABM 37 UNED

38 634 28:59 4:09 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, PABLO 2003 38 ABM 38 Universidad Pontificia Comillas

39 504 29:03 4:09 MORENO SANCHEZ, RAUL 1971 39 ABM 39 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

40 318 29:03 4:09 GARCIA HERNANDEZ, SERGIO 1999 40 ABM 40 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

41 559 29:21 4:12 PINILLA GONZALEZ DE LA ALEJA, JUAN LUIS 2003 41 ABM 41 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

42 231 29:28 4:13 CENDON BLANCO, DIEGO 2003 42 ABM 42 Universidad Pontificia Comillas

43 416 29:37 4:14 HUERTA TEJEDOR, ALBERTO 1973 43 ABM 43 UNED

44 568 29:46 4:16 PRIETO SALCEDO, FRANCISCO JOSE 1977 44 ABM 44 Universidad de Alcala 7

45 241 29:57 4:17 CEREZO MARTINEZ, VICTOR 1999 45 ABM 45 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

46 660 30:09 4:19 SASTRE MUELAS, ADRIAN 2002 46 ABM 46 Universidad de Alcala 8

47 222 30:22 4:21 CASTRO ROJO, BORJA 1994 47 ABM 47 Universidad de Alcala 9

48 775 30:24 4:21 ZURDO BALLESTEROS, MARIO 2002 48 ABM 48 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

49 443 30:46 4:24 LOPEZ AHUMADA, JOSE EDUARDO 1973 49 ABM 49 Universidad de Alcala 10

50 600 31:04 4:27 RODRIGO AGUDO, DAVID 1998 50 ABM 50 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

51 681 31:27 4:30 TOBARRA LEAL, PEDRO 2000 51 ABM 51 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

52 585 31:39 4:32 RIAZA ESQUILAS, JUAN MANUEL 1965 52 ABM 52 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

53 774 32:13 4:37 YUSTA TERRON, JAVIER 1999 53 ABM 53 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

54 664 32:26 4:38 SEOANE AMPUDIA, ANTON 2000 54 ABM 54 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

55 684 32:26 4:38 VALVERDE CANALES, GUILLERMO RAMON 1996 55 ABM 55 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

56 699 32:30 4:39 VAZQUEZ PASCUAL, DAVID 1964 56 ABM 56 Universidad Nebrija

57 457 32:31 4:39 LOPEZ OVELAR, DAVID 2003 57 ABM 57 Universidad Nebrija

58 691 33:08 4:44 VARONA ARCHE, JOSE FELIPE 1973 58 ABM 58 Universidad CEU San Pablo

59 193 33:23 4:47 BERMEJO BATANERO, FERNANDO 1977 59 ABM 59 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

60 724 33:33 4:48 YELAMOS LOPEZ, IVAN 2000 60 ABM 60 Universidad de Alcala 11
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Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año P.S. Cat. P.C. Equipo Loc.

61 316 33:35 4:48 GARCIA GARRIDO, MIGUEL ANGEL 1975 61 ABM 61 Universidad de Alcala 12

62 141 33:51 4:51 ALONSO FERNANDEZ, JOSE ENRIQUE 1966 62 ABM 62 UNED

63 682 33:52 4:51 VALADES CERRATO, DAVID 1973 63 ABM 63 Universidad de Alcala 13

64 202 34:05 4:53 BOUMEDDIENE , FADHEL 2000 64 ABM 64 Universidad Europea

65 145 34:31 4:56 ALVAREZ GUERRA, AMANDO 1964 65 ABM 65 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

66 468 34:36 4:57 MAZO QUINTAS, MANUEL 1952 66 ABM 66 Universidad de Alcala 14

67 573 34:37 4:57 RAMOS SAINZ, PABLO 1968 67 ABM 67 Universidad de Alcala 15

68 517 35:28 5:04 OBREGON SANZ, JAVIER 2002 68 ABM 68 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

69 561 36:06 5:10 PORTILLA FIGUERA, JOSE ANTONIO 1976 69 ABM 69 Universidad de Alcala 16

70 207 36:58 5:17 CAÑADILLA RINCON, DIEGO 2003 70 ABM 70 Universidad de Alcala 17

71 427 37:09 5:19 JIMENEZ MORENO, JULIAN 1963 71 ABM 71 UNED

72 752 38:33 5:31 YUNTA ANGUITA, ADRIAN 2003 72 ABM 72 Universidad de Alcala 18

73 630 38:44 5:32 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, ALFONSO 1967 73 ABM 73 UNED

74 652 39:07 5:36 SARIYSKI PEREZ, DANIEL DOBROMIR 2003 74 ABM 74 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

75 203 39:25 5:38 CABELLO RAMOS, HUGO 2003 75 ABM 75 Universidad de Alcala 19

76 672 40:17 5:46 SIEGMANN -, PHILIP 1970 76 ABM 76 Universidad de Alcala 20

77 65 43:38 6:14 ALCALA GARCIA, ALEJANDRO 2003 77 ABM 77 Universidad de Alcala 21
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Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año P.S. Cat. P.C. Equipo Loc. Ptos

1 Universidad Europea 49 puntos
1 296 23:21 3:21 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, SANTIAGO 1996 1 ABM 1 Universidad Europea 1

2 290 23:21 3:21 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, FERNANDO 1995 2 ABM 2 Universidad Europea 2

3 397 24:23 3:29 HERNANDEZ DELGADO, ADRIAN 2001 7 ABM 7 Universidad Europea 7

4 678 26:24 3:47 STOYANOV MIRCHEV, ZDRAVKO 1979 18 ABM 18 Universidad Europea 18

5 518 26:31 3:48 ORTEGA CIFUENTES, DANIEL 1999 21 ABM 21 Universidad Europea 21

6 434 27:40 3:58 LE DU , MATHIEU 1998 28 ABM 28 Universidad Europea 28

7 202 34:05 4:53 BOUMEDDIENE , FADHEL 2000 64 ABM 64 Universidad Europea 64

2 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 88 puntos
1 509 23:55 3:25 NARANJO LOZANO, ALBERTO 2001 4 ABM 4 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 4

2 400 24:11 3:28 HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, ADRIAN 2001 6 ABM 6 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 6

3 648 26:27 3:47 SANCHO MIGUEL, ALEJANDRO 1999 19 ABM 19 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 19

4 303 26:29 3:47 GAMEZ PAREDES, JESUS 2002 20 ABM 20 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 20

5 504 29:03 4:09 MORENO SANCHEZ, RAUL 1971 39 ABM 39 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 39

6 318 29:03 4:09 GARCIA HERNANDEZ, SERGIO 1999 40 ABM 40 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 40

7 585 31:39 4:32 RIAZA ESQUILAS, JUAN MANUEL 1965 52 ABM 52 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 52

8 684 32:26 4:38 VALVERDE CANALES, GUILLERMO RAMON 1996 55 ABM 55 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 55

9 145 34:31 4:56 ALVAREZ GUERRA, AMANDO 1964 65 ABM 65 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 65

10 517 35:28 5:04 OBREGON SANZ, JAVIER 2002 68 ABM 68 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid 68

3 Universidad de Alcala 101 puntos
1 465 25:13 3:37 MARTIN SERRANO, DIEGO 2000 12 ABM 12 Universidad de Alcala 1 12

2 527 25:18 3:37 PASAMAR LOPEZ, RAUL 1988 13 ABM 13 Universidad de Alcala 2 13

3 511 25:34 3:40 NAVAJAS CORAL, OSCAR 1976 15 ABM 15 Universidad de Alcala 3 15

4 618 27:53 3:59 RODRIGUEZ SAMPEDRO, GUILLERMO 1987 30 ABM 30 Universidad de Alcala 4 30

5 206 27:55 4:00 CABRERA SILVA, MANUEL 1965 31 ABM 31 Universidad de Alcala 5 31

6 670 28:23 4:04 SERRANO LARRAYOZ, FERNANDO 1970 35 ABM 35 Universidad de Alcala 6 35

7 568 29:46 4:16 PRIETO SALCEDO, FRANCISCO JOSE 1977 44 ABM 44 Universidad de Alcala 7 44

8 660 30:09 4:19 SASTRE MUELAS, ADRIAN 2002 46 ABM 46 Universidad de Alcala 8 46

9 222 30:22 4:21 CASTRO ROJO, BORJA 1994 47 ABM 47 Universidad de Alcala 9 47

10 443 30:46 4:24 LOPEZ AHUMADA, JOSE EDUARDO 1973 49 ABM 49 Universidad de Alcala 10 49

11 724 33:33 4:48 YELAMOS LOPEZ, IVAN 2000 60 ABM 60 Universidad de Alcala 11 60

12 316 33:35 4:48 GARCIA GARRIDO, MIGUEL ANGEL 1975 61 ABM 61 Universidad de Alcala 12 61

13 682 33:52 4:51 VALADES CERRATO, DAVID 1973 63 ABM 63 Universidad de Alcala 13 63

14 468 34:36 4:57 MAZO QUINTAS, MANUEL 1952 66 ABM 66 Universidad de Alcala 14 66

15 573 34:37 4:57 RAMOS SAINZ, PABLO 1968 67 ABM 67 Universidad de Alcala 15 67

16 561 36:06 5:10 PORTILLA FIGUERA, JOSE ANTONIO 1976 69 ABM 69 Universidad de Alcala 16 69

17 207 36:58 5:17 CAÑADILLA RINCON, DIEGO 2003 70 ABM 70 Universidad de Alcala 17 70

18 752 38:33 5:31 YUNTA ANGUITA, ADRIAN 2003 72 ABM 72 Universidad de Alcala 18 72

19 203 39:25 5:38 CABELLO RAMOS, HUGO 2003 75 ABM 75 Universidad de Alcala 19 75

20 672 40:17 5:46 SIEGMANN -, PHILIP 1970 76 ABM 76 Universidad de Alcala 20 76

21 65 43:38 6:14 ALCALA GARCIA, ALEJANDRO 2003 77 ABM 77 Universidad de Alcala 21 77

4 UNED 116 puntos
1 255 24:54 3:34 DE LA FUENTE MARTIN, SANTIAGO 1974 9 ABM 9 UNED 9

2 324 25:10 3:36 GARCIA LOPEZ, RUBEN 1983 10 ABM 10 UNED 10

3 396 26:12 3:45 GONZALEZ HERRERO, CARLOS 1973 17 ABM 17 UNED 17

4 248 28:53 4:08 COBOS BENAVENTE, PEDRO CARLOS 1977 37 ABM 37 UNED 37

5 416 29:37 4:14 HUERTA TEJEDOR, ALBERTO 1973 43 ABM 43 UNED 43

6 141 33:51 4:51 ALONSO FERNANDEZ, JOSE ENRIQUE 1966 62 ABM 62 UNED 62

7 427 37:09 5:19 JIMENEZ MORENO, JULIAN 1963 71 ABM 71 UNED 71

8 630 38:44 5:32 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, ALFONSO 1967 73 ABM 73 UNED 73

5 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 125 puntos
1 186 24:30 3:30 BECERRIL ROMAN, OSCAR 2000 8 ABM 8 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 8

2 617 26:09 3:45 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, PABLO 1996 16 ABM 16 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 16
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3 574 27:20 3:55 REVESADO GALACHE, JUAN 2000 27 ABM 27 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 27

4 198 28:20 4:03 BLANES CANUDAS, CARLOS 2002 33 ABM 33 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 33

5 559 29:21 4:12 PINILLA GONZALEZ DE LA ALEJA, JUAN LUIS 2003 41 ABM 41 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 41

6 600 31:04 4:27 RODRIGO AGUDO, DAVID 1998 50 ABM 50 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 50

7 681 31:27 4:30 TOBARRA LEAL, PEDRO 2000 51 ABM 51 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 51

8 774 32:13 4:37 YUSTA TERRON, JAVIER 1999 53 ABM 53 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 53

9 652 39:07 5:36 SARIYSKI PEREZ, DANIEL DOBROMIR 2003 74 ABM 74 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 74

6 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 154 puntos
1 215 24:00 3:26 CARRO RODRIGUEZ, SERGIO 1997 5 ABM 5 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 5

2 175 25:11 3:36 ARENAS FERNANDEZ, PLACIDO 1994 11 ABM 11 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 11

3 183 28:22 4:04 AYUSO CORTES, JORGE 1999 34 ABM 34 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 34

4 241 29:57 4:17 CEREZO MARTINEZ, VICTOR 1999 45 ABM 45 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 45

5 193 33:23 4:47 BERMEJO BATANERO, FERNANDO 1977 59 ABM 59 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 59

7 Universidad Nebrija 198 puntos
1 554 26:45 3:50 PERALTA GARCIA, JUAN 1986 23 ABM 23 Universidad Nebrija 23

2 253 27:20 3:55 DE LA FUENTE FRANCO, DAVID 1975 26 ABM 26 Universidad Nebrija 26

3 189 28:40 4:06 BENAVIDES VAZQUEZ, ALBERTO 1997 36 ABM 36 Universidad Nebrija 36

4 699 32:30 4:39 VAZQUEZ PASCUAL, DAVID 1964 56 ABM 56 Universidad Nebrija 56

5 457 32:31 4:39 LOPEZ OVELAR, DAVID 2003 57 ABM 57 Universidad Nebrija 57
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